®
d w f i n e p a c k . c o m
E F F I C I E N CY.        R E S P O N S I B I L I T Y.         F O O D  Q UA L I T Y.
PRODUCTION-READY
Engineered For
Streamlined Filling
And Handling
C-GREEN® BASE MATERIAL

AND OPTIMAL FOOD QUALITY.
Processor Case
Ready Trays
  Item No.   Description Material Color Outside
Dimen. (in.)
Height
Pc. Ext.
 (in.)
Fl. Oz. Case
Pack
Case
Weight
Cube
(ft.3) TI x HI
#3 Footprint
CT07-3-164NF 3 Tray 1.64 Black No Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 1.65 36.0 3000 212.7 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-164NFW-1 3 Tray 1.64 Black Wide Rib No Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 1.71 36.3 3000 218.7 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-164W-1 3 Tray 1.64 Black Wide Rib Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 1.71 36.3 3000 224.7 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-164SW 3 Tray 1.64 Step Black Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 1.65 32.6 2640 207.5 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-191NFW-2 3 Tray 1.91 Black Wide Rib No Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 1.96 40.0 3000 203.8 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-191W 3 Tray 1.91 Black Wide Rib Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 1.96 40.0 3000 245.5 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-200SW 3 Tray 2.00 Step Black Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 2.03 38.0 2640 207.5 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-300NFW 3 Tray 3.00 Black No Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 3.03 63.6 2640 286.2 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-450W-1 3 Tray 4.50 Black Wide Rib Film TFPP Black 8.86 x 6.80 4.57 89.1 2400 340.3 46.67 1 x 2
#10 Footprint
CT07-10-140W-1 10 Tray 1.40 Black Wide Rib Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 1.40 36.5 2400 220.1 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-10-200NF-1 10 Tray 2.00 Black Wide Rib No Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 2.09 55.8 2400 188.1 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-10-200W-1 10 Tray 2.00 Black Wide Rib Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 2.09 55.8 2400 214.3 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-10-240 10 Tray 2.40 Black Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 2.41 65.0 2112 252.1 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-10-240NF 10 Tray 2.40 Black No Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 2.41 65.0 2112 226.4 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-10-300NFW 10 Tray 3.00 Black Wide Rib No Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 3.09 79.9 2160 220.7 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-10-300W-1 10 Tray 3.00 Black Wide Rib Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 3.09 79.9 2160 273.2 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-10-300W 10 Tray 3.00 Black Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 3.03 80.3 2160 299.5 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-10-350NF 10 Tray 3.50 Black No Film TFPP Black 10.79 x 6.79 3.51 91.6 2016 297.7 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-3-191NFW-2CT07-3-164NF CT07-3-164SWCT07-3-164W-1 CT07-3-191W
CT07-3-200SW CT07-3-300NFW
CT07-3-164NFW-1
CT07-10-140W-1

5
6
PS
  Item No.   Description Material Color Outside
Dimen. (in.)
Height
Pc. Ext.
 (in.)
Fl. Oz. Case
Pack
Case
Weight
Cube
(ft.3) TI x HI
Family Footprint
CT07-FAM-150W Family Tray 1.50 Black Film TFPP Black 12.46 x 10.35 1.56 79.7 1296 216.5 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-FAM-200W Family Tray 2.00 Black Film TFPP Black 12.46 x 10.35 2.04 103.8 1296 233.2 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-FAM-250W Family Tray 2.50 Black Film TFPP Black 12.46 x 10.35 2.59 131.3 1248 225.1 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-FAM-313NF Family Tray 3.13 Black No Film TFPP Black 12.46 x 10.35 3.22 161.6 1248 278.7 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-FAM-313W Family Tray 3.13 Black Film TFPP Black 12.46 x 10.35 3.22 161.6 1248 270.7 46.67 1 x 2
Universal Footprint
CT07-UNIV-150W1 Univ Tray 1.50 Black Wide Rib Film TFPP Black 10.25 x 8.00 1.56 49.6 2000 214.2 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-UNIV-200W1 Univ Tray 2.00 Black Wide Rib Film TFPP Black 10.25 x 8.00 2.06 64.9 2000 222.4 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-UNIV-250NF Univ Tray 2.50 Black No Film TFPP Black 10.25 x 8.00 2.51 81.3 1680 178.0 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-UNIV-250W Univ Tray 2.50 Black Film TFPP Black 10.25 x 8.00 2.51 81.3 1680 209.9 46.67 1 x 2
CT07-FAM-250W CT07-FAM-313NF CT07-FAM-313W
CT07-UNIV-150W1
CT07-FAM-150W
CT07-UNIV-200W1